SERVSWITCH
DVI KVM
EXTENDERS
ACS2009A-R2, ACS2209A-R2, ACS4001A-R2, ACS4201A-R2, ACS4001A-R2-SM, ACS4201A-R2-SM
24/7 TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 877.877.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.COM
DATA SHEET
Local Unit
Local Output

times, real-time collaboration and more.
NOTES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE
ServSwitch DVI CATx KVM Extenders
for PS/2 Keyboards and Mice
Single DVI ACS2009A-R2
Dual DVI ACS2209A-R2
for USB Keyboards and Mice
Single DVI ACS4001A-R2
Dual DVI ACS4201A-R2
ServSwitch DVI Fiber Optic KVM Extenders
for USB Keyboards and Mice
Single DVI ACS4001A-R2-SM
Dual DVI ACS4201A-R2-SM
NOTE: Extenders include (1) Local Unit,  (1) Remote Unit
and (2) Power Supplies..
TRADEMARKS
Black Box and the Black Box logo type and mark are registered trademarks